
UVC-P
UVPD
UVPD
UVPD
UVPD

UVPD
UVPDUVPD
UVPD
UVC-P

UVPUD

UVPD

UVA

UVPD

UVM-C

UVPD

UVM-N

UVPD

UVM-OF
UVPD
UVC-P

UVPD

UVM-N

UVPD

UVM-NUVPD
UVC-PUVC-P

UVPD

UVC-P

UVPD

UVM-C

UVC-P

UVPD
UVO-P / C-P
UVPD

UVO-P / C-P

UVM-OF

UVR-1

UVPUDUVPUD UVPUDUVPD

UVPDUVPD
UVC-PUVC-P
UVPD

UVC-P
UVPD

UVM-N

UVM-N

UVM-OF

UVO-PUVPD

UVC-P

UVPD
UVPD
UVPD

UVPD
UVPD
UVPD

UVPD UVA2017 Imagery Source: City of Columbia GIS Office

#200-19: Gray Oak Dr. & Green Meadows Rd.
Rezoning

Parcel Data Source: Boone County Assessor
Created by The City of Columbia - Community Development Department

2017 Imagery: Boone County Assessor's Office Hillshade Data: Boone County GIS

¬«

     U
rba

n S
erv

ice
 A

rea

SUBJECT
SITE

City Zoning Parcels

Columbia City Limit ¯

0 1,000500 Feet



750

740

730

720

700

690

680

710

670

660

76
0

650
640

710

730

710

72
0

74
0

67
0

740

710

740

650

72
0

700

73
0

650

730

720

730
690

690

730

660

73
0

72
0

720

730

700

74
0

72
0

720

720

73
0

710

76
0

#200-19: Gray Oak Dr. & Green Meadows Rd.
Rezoning

Parcel Data Source: Boone County Assessor
Created by The City of Columbia - Community Development Department

2017 Imagery: Boone County Assessor's Office Hillshade Data: Boone County GIS

¬«

     U
rba

n S
erv

ice
 A

rea

SUBJECT
SITE

Building Footprint

10 Foot Contour Lines

2 Foot Contour Lines

Parcels

Stream

Streams

Bodies of Water

City Zoning ¯

0 1,000500 Feet



#200-19: Gray Oak Dr. & Green Meadows Rd.
Rezoning

Parcel Data Source: Boone County Assessor
Created by The City of Columbia - Community Development Department

2017 Imagery: Boone County Assessor's Office Hillshade Data: Boone County GIS

¬«

     U
rba

n S
erv

ice
 A

rea

SUBJECT
SITE

City Sanitary Structure

Private Sanitary Structure

City Sanitary Line

Private Sanitary Line

Columbia City Limit

Building Footprint ¯

0 1,000500 Feet


	200-19 Aerial
	200-19 Topo
	200-19 Utilities

